“r, % H

Py peye®

Funds Subgranted To CHDOS

Fiscal Year

FiscalYear ... ... CHDOName _ ____ Fundlype o .......R8 served .....-ommitted L AMMM L REEETNRE L mERhrER L hhmmtE

COMMUNITY SERVICE PROGRAM
OF WESTERN ALABAMA, INC

NEHEMIAH HOUSING

Total For 2012 Funds (CR+CC+CL)
Total For 2012 Funds (CO)

Funds Subgranted To CHDOS

CHDO Name

ALABAMA COUNCIL ON HUMAN

RELATICNS

Fund Type
CR

CR

COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP CR

OF NORTH ALABAMA, INC.
Fund Type Total for 2011

Tatal For 2011 Funds {(CR+CC+CL)
Total For 2011 Funds {CO)

Funds Subgranted To CHDOS

Fiscal Year

CHDO Name

Fund Type

COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP CR

OF NORTH ALABAMA, INC.
NEHEMIAH HOUSING
Fund Type Total for 2010

Total For 2010 Funds (CR+CC+CL)
Total For 2010 Funds (CO)

CR

f Balance % %
Ar!nount Amount to Committed " Amount Disbursed
Resarved Committed Commit Reserved Disbursed Committed

$1,141,:410.DD $1,141,410.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 0.0%

$842,§900.00 $842,900.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 0.0%
$1,984,210.00 %1,984,510.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 ... 0.0%
$1,934,!31o.oo

- $0.00

Balance % %
Amount Amount to Committed Amount Disbursed
Reservad Committed Commlt Reserved _ Disbursed = Gommitied

Ll ,482,390.00 $1.482 39000 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 0.0%
$1,297,§430.00 $1,297 430.00 $0.00 100.0% $0.00 0.0%
$2,779,820.00 = $2,779,82000 .. $0.00 . LJ000% . 000 o ....00%
$2,779,820.00

' $0.00

Balance % %

Amount Amount to Committed Amopunt Digbursed

Roserved Committed Commit _ Reserved Disbursed ____Committod

$1,481,400.00 $1,481,400.00 $0.00 100.0% $1,481,400.00 100.0%

$2,097,610.00 $2.097.610.00 $0.00 100.0% $2,097,810.00 100.0%

$3,579/010.00 _ $3,579,01000 so.00 ... 100.0% 8357801000  100.0%
$3,5791010.00
$0.00



%

Funds Subgranted To CHDOS i Balance %o
Allnount Amount fo Committed Amount Disbursed
FlscalYear ~ CHDOName | FundType ... -5‘.’-53.‘?':‘.’?9 ........ Committed Commit  _ Reserved = Disbursed Committed
2009 ggj}‘:‘gﬁg‘m“c”— ONHUMAN ~ CR 32,168 260.00  52,168.260.00 $0.00 100.0%  $2,168.260.00 100.0%
&%LUMBUS HOUSING INITIATIVE,  €R $2,531 300 00 $2.531,300.00 $0.00 100.0%  $2,531,300.00 100.0%
Fund Type Total for 2009 -___..E*.‘ ......... $4, 69?_5’?9.99__-_.?F.???E??_?? _____________ §0.00 __100.0%  $4699,860.00 _ 100.0%
Total For 2008 Funds (CR+CC+CL) $4,699,|560.00
Total For 2009 Funds (CO) | $0.00
Funds Subgranted Te CHDOS ' Balance Y% Y
Aqnount Amount to Committed Amount Disbursed
Fiscalyear CHDOName | FundTypo  _ Reborved Committed Gommit  Resorved Disbursed _Gommitted
2008 NEHEMIAL HOUSING CR §1,351,840.00  $4.354.840.00 $0.00 W0.0%  $1,351.840.00 100.0%
vy e COMMUNITY ACTION  CR $2,119,!73ﬂ.00 52/116,730.00 $0.00 100.0%  $2,119,730.00 100.0%
......... Fund Type Totalfor2008 ~~~CR $3471,57000 _ $3471,570.00  ~ ~  §0.00  100.0% _ $3471570.00 . .100.0%
Total For 2008 Funds (CR+CC+GCL) $32.471570.00
Total Far 2008 Funds (CO) $0.00
Funds Subgranted To CHDOS Balance % %
Amount Amount o Committed Amourit Dizshursed
FiscalYear = GCHDOName 1 FundType ... 5‘3??9[‘5?9 ........ Committed Commit Reserved =~ Disbursed = | Committed
2007 COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP CR
R A AEATA. TG §$1707,28663  $1,797,285.53 $0.00 1000%  $1,797,285.53 100.0%
COMMUNITY SERVICE PROGRAM ~ CR
o S TEEN ALRDANA, ING §7311,050.00  $1311,050.00 $0.00 100.0%  $1,311,050.00 100.0%
Fund Type Total for 2007 cR $3,1083353 __ $5,108,39583 00 i000% _ $51083648 1000%

Total For 2007 Funds {CR+CC+CL)
Total For 2007 Funds (CO}

$3,108,335.53
$0,00



Funds Subgrantad To CHDOS

Fiscal Year

CHDO Name

COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY OF  CR
NE ALABAMA, INC.

Fund Type Total for 2006 CR

Total For 2006 Funds (CR+CC+CL)
Total For 2006 Funds (CQ)

Funds Subgranted Toe CHROS

Fiscal Year

.............................................................................................................................................................

CHDO Name Fund Type

COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY OF  CR
NE ALABAMA, INC.

COMMUNITY ACTICN PARTNERSHIP CR
OF NORTH ALABAMA, INC.

ORGANIZED COMMUNITY ACTION  CR
PROGRAM

Tota! For 2005 Funds (CR+CC+CL)
Total For 2005 Funds (CO)

Funds Subgranted To CHDOS

Fiscal Year

CHDO Name Fund Type

COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY OF CR
NE ALABAMA, INC.

COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP CR
OF NORTH ALABAMA, INC.

Fund Type Total for 2004 CR

Total For 2004 Funds (CR+CC+CL)
Total For 2604 Funds (CO}

Balance % %
Arhount Amount to Committed Amount Disbursed
Resawed Committed Commit ~ _ _Reserved Disbursed = _ ! Committed
$962, 5[!10 .00 $962 810.00 $0.00 100.0% $962,810.00 100.0%
$9231000 _ Seszetomn 000 1000% ___seexei000 100.0%
3962, 810 00
! $0.00
: Balance % %
Aﬁmunt Amount to Commitied Amount Disbursed
B.e_??f‘_"f‘.’ ........ Committed Commit _ _ Reserved Disbursed | Committed
$813,'(99.25 $813,799.25 $0.00 100.0% $813,799.25 100.0%
i
$1,437,¢350.UD $1,437,060.00 $0.00 100.0% $1,437,060.00 100.0%
$1 ,354,%50.0(} $1 ,354;760_00 $0.00 100.0% $1,354,760.00 100.0%
§3,605,619.25 __$8,605,810.25 $0.00 100.0%  $5,605,619.25  100.0%
$3,605,519.25
1 $0.00
Balance % %
Amount Amount to Committed Amount Disbursed
Reserved JGommitted | Commit _ __ Reserved Disbursed = = ! Committed
$1 ,6{}2,570.75 $1,602,670.75 $0.00 100.0% $1,602,570.75 100.0%
$1,D33‘ﬁ 40.00 $1,033,140.00 $0.00 100.0% $1,033,140.00 100.0%
$2,635,710.75_ ___ $263571076 $o.00 . 1000% $263571075 100.0%
$2,635,710.75
*$0.00



' e
%, &
By e

Funds Subgranted To CHDOS Balance 9, %
Amount Amount to Committed Amount Disbursed
FiscalYear  __________CHDOName | FundType . Reserved Committed Commit _ Reserved Dishursed ! Committed
2003 COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP CR 1
OF NORTH ALABAMA, INC. $1.618,850.00 %1,618,650.00 $0.00 100.0% $1,618,650.00 100.0%
.................. Fund Type Total for2003 =~~~ = ©R _.....$1,618,660.00  $1,618,650.00 %000 100.0% $1.615,650.00 . 100.0%
Total For 2003 Funds (CR+CC+CL) $1,81 8,‘[550.00
Total For 2003 Funds (CO) ‘ $0.00
Funds Subgranted To CHDOS ‘ Balance % %
Aﬂnoun! Amaunt to Committed Amount Disbursed
Fiscal Year ... CHDOName ~  FundType  __ Reseved Committed Commtt ____ Reserved Disbursed Committed
2002 ALAGAMAASM UNIVERSITY C D R $1,247,500.00  $1,247,500.00 $0.00 100.0%  $1,247,500.00 100.0%
COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY OF CR ; ,
NE ALABAMA. ING. $862/823.00 $862,823.00 $0.00 100.0% $862,823.00 100.0%
. Fund Type Totalfor 2002 =~ . CR oo B2,11032300  $2,110,32300 L $0.00  __ 100.0%  $2110,323.00  100.0%
Total For 2002 Funds (CR¥CC+CL) $2,110,323.00
Total For 2002 Funds (CO) : $0.00
Funds Subgranted To CHDOS ‘ Balance % %
Amount Amount to Committed Amount Disbursed
FiscalYear _  CHDOName | FundType .. __._.ﬁﬁé?ﬂ?ﬁ ........ Committed . Commit  _ ___Reserved . Disbursed Committed
2001 COMMUNITY SERVICE PROGRAM ~ CR T
OF WESTERN AL ABAMA, ING $321,480.00 $321,480.00 $0.00 100.0% $321,480.00 100.0%
HHDI, 1NC. CR $305000.00 $305,000.00 $06.00 100.0% $305,000.00 100.0%
NEHEMIAH HOUSING CR $1,818,885.00 $1,818,885.00 $0.00 100.0% $1,818,885.00 100.0%
YW HOMES CR $357,544.00 $357,644.00 $0.00 100.0% $357,644.00 100.0%
Fund Type Total for 2001 CR $2,803,009.00 $2,803.00800 . $o.00 . M00.0% $2,803,009.00 100.0%

Total For 2004 Funds {CR+CC+CL)
Total For 2001 Funds {CO)

52,803,009.00
" $0.00



e :
B oF
Sy peve

Funds Subgranted To CHDOS

CHDO Name

Fiscal Year
2000 ALABAMA COUNCIL ON HUMAN CR
RELATIONS
COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY OF CR
NE ALABAMA, INC.
COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP CR
OF NORTH ALABAMA, INC.

Fund Type Total for 2000 CR

Total For 2000 Funds {CR+CC+CL)
Total For 2000 Funds (CQ)

Funds Subgranted To CHDOS

Fiscal Year CHDO Name

1992 ALABAMA COUNCIL ON HUMAN CR
RELATIONS
COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP CR
OF NORTH ALABAMA, INC.
ORGANIZED COMMUNITY ACTION  CR
PROGRAM

Fund Type Total for 1999 CR

Total For 1998 Funds (CR+CC+CL)
Total For 1999 Funds (CO)

Funds Subgranted To CHDOS

Fiscal Year CHDO Name

1998 ALABAMA COUNCIL ON HUMAN CR
RELATIONS
COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP CR
OF NORTH ALABAMA, INC.
COMMUNITY SERVICE PROGRAM  CR
OF WESTERN ALABAMA, INC

NEHEMIAH HOUSING CR
ORGANIZED COMMUNITY ACTION  CR
PROGRAM

Fund Type Total for 1998 CR

Total For 1998 Funds (CR¥CC+CL})
Total For 1998 Funds (CO)

$5,055,100.00
50,00

i Balance % Y
Ar’nount Amount to Commiitted Amount Disbursed
Reserved Committed Commit Reserved Disbursed C (_Jp}r_qi}t_gd
$820, TDU oG $829,700.00 $0.00 100.0% $829,700.00 100.0%
$784,p[)2.00 $784,002.00 $0.00 100.0% $784,002.00 100.0%
|
$953, I5'.0’0.00 $953,570.00 $0.00 100.0% $053,570.00 100.0%
______ ??.?93’.???.‘!9. ... jaserzra00 o $0.00  100.0%  $2567.27200 .. .1009%
$2’567’i272'°0
1 $0.00
Balance % %
Ar!nount Amount to Committed Amount Disbursed
Reserved Commitied Commit .. Reserved Disbursed | Committad
$903,200.00 $9803,200.00 $0.0C 100.0% $903,200.00 100.0%
$533,1€I 00.00 $533,100.00 $0.00 100.,0% $533,100.00 100.0%
$883, bOD ) $883,000.00 $0.00 100.0% $883,000.00 100.0%
..... ;$.2.§19.??9.‘3?-.---??.???.??9-9?- oo 8000 d00.0%  $2,319,30000  100.0%
$2,31 9,300.00
: $0.00
Balance % Y%
Amount Amount o Committed Amount Dishursed
Reserved Committed Commit __ _ __Reserved Disbursed .. Gommitted
$1 ,953,000.00 $1,953,000.00 $0.00 100.0% $1,853,000.00 100.0%
$968,850.00 $96¢,850.00 $0.00 100.0% $969,850.00 100.0%
$1 .OOT,bOO.DO $1,007,000.00 $0.00 100.0% $1,007.000,00 100.0%
£408,250.00 $409,250.00 $0.00 100.0% - $408,250.00 100.0%
$717,000.00 $717,000.00 $0.00 100.0% $717,000.00 100.0%
$5,056, 100 00 $8,056,100.00 $0.00 100.0% $5,056,100.00 100.0%



L ;
fry  PRRE g
x'%“3""&‘«’ aav e

Funds Subgranted To CHDOS

Fiscal Year CHDO Name -

1997 COMMUNITY SERVICE PROGRAM
OF WESTERN ALABAMA, INC
NEHEMIAH HOUSING

QRGANIZED COMMUNITY ACTION
PROGRAM

PINEY GROVE APARTMENTS
Fund Type Total for 1997

Fund Type

Total For 1897 Funds (CR+CC+CL)
Total For 1897 Funds (CO}

Funds Subgranted To CHDOS

Fiscal Year GHDO Name

Fund Type

1996 ALABAMA COUNCIL ON HUMAN
RELATIONS

COMMUNITY SERVICE PROGRAM
OF WESTERN ALABAMA, INC

Fund Type Total for 1996

Total For 1996 Funds (CR+CC+CL)
Total For 1896 Funds (CO)

Funds Subgranted To CHDOS

Fund Type

...................................................................................................................................................................................

'Flscal Year CHDO Name
1895 AL ABAMA COUNCIL ON HUMAN
RELATIONS
COMMUNITY SERVICE PROGRAM

OF WESTERN ALABAMA, INC
NEHEMIAH HOUSING

PINEY GROVE APARTMENTS
Fund Type Total for 1995

.................... T T T T e - e -1

Total For 1995 Funds (CR+CC+CL)
Tetal For 1985 Funds (GO}

CR

\ Balance % %
Ar‘rount Amount fo Committed Amount Dishursed
Re;served Committed Commit Reserved Disbursed Committed

$563.x:00{}.00 $563,000.00 $0.00 100.0% $563,000.00 100.0%
$772,%JDD.00 $772,000.00 $0.00 100.0% $772,000.00 100.0%
$591 ,IbOO.UO $591,000.00 $0.00 100.0% $591,000.,00 100.0%
|
$657,000.00 $657,000.00 $0.00 160.0% $657,000.00 100.0%
$2,583,000.00 $2,583,000.00 $0.00 100.0% $2,583,000.00 100.0%
$2,583,000.00

: $0.00

: Balance % %
Amount Amount fo Committed Amount Disbursed
Ré;s_.erved Committed Commif Reserved Dishursed Committed

$1 ,245,500.00 $1,245,000.00 $0.00 100.0% $1,245,000,00 100.0%
$1,354,500.00 $1,354,500.00 30.00 100.0% $1,354,500.00 100.0%
$2,599,500.00 $2,599,500.00 $0.00 100,0% $2,599,500.00 100.0%
$2,599,_§00.00

| $0.00

Balance Yo %o
Amount Amount to Committed Amount Disbursed
Resorved Committed Commlt Reserved Disbursed Gommitted

$444 650.00 $444 650,00 $0.00 100.0% $444,650.00 100.0%

$143,500.00 $143,500.00 $0.00 100.0% $143,500.00 100.0%

$944,500.00 $944 500,00 $0.00 100.0% $844.500.00 100.0%

$449,600.00 $448,600.00 $0.00 100.0% $449,600.00 160.0%

$1,982,250.00 = $1,982,280.00 ... $0.00 ... 100.0%  $1.9s22s50.00 .. 100.0%
$1,982,250.00
$0.00




. 54
Sy DE.V?‘\'éz

Funds Subgrantéd To CHDOS ! Balance Yo %
An:lount Amount to Committed Amioustt Disbursed
FlscalYear ... CHpOName | FundTypo . Resorved Committed .. Commit ... .[Resorved Disbursed | Committed
1994 ALABAMA COUNCIL ON HUMAN CR . p
RELATIONS i $1,705,350.00 $1,705,350.00 $0.00 100.0% $1,705,350.00 100.0%
................. Fund Type Totalfor1994  ~ ~~ CR $1,70535000  §1,705360.00  _ $0.00  100.0% _ $1,7053%0.00 ... 100.0%
Total For 1994 Funds (CR+CC+CL) $1,705,350.00
Total For 1994 Funds (CO) $0.00
Funds Subgranted To CHDOS ! Balancs % %
' Amount Amount fo Committed Amount Disbursed
FiscalYear ____ CHDOName _ | FundTyps ... Reserved Committed . Commit Reserved Disbursed ¢ Cornmitted
1903 OZARK HOUSING PARTNERS, LTD  CR $857,000.00 $857,000.00 $0.00 100.0% $857,000.00 100.0%
PINEY GROVE APARTMENTS CR $630,400.00 $630,400.00 $0.00 100.0% $830,400,00 100.0%
__________ Fund Type Totalfor19e3  ©R  ~  §1487400.00 _ $1.487400.00 s0.00 100.0% _ $1.487.40000 __ 100.0%
Total For 1993 Funds {CR+CC+CL) $1 ,487,4}00.00
Total For 1993 Funds {CO} I$u.oo
Funds Subgranted To CHDOS i _Balance % %
An;1 ount Amount to Committed Amount Disbursed
FiscalYear .o ... CHDOName ________ Fund Type RG?GWGd ........ Committed .. Commit . ...Reserved ... Disbursed ______ Committad
1992 ALABAMA COUNCIL ON HUMAN CR o
RELATIONS $780,(i)00.09 $780,000.00 $0.00 100.0% $780,000.00 100.0%
COMMUNITY SERVICE PROGRAM  CR :
OF WESTERN ALABAMA, INC ; $845,{:)DU.UG $845,000.00 $0.00 100.0% 3845,000.00 100.0%
QRGANIZED COMMUNITY ACTION - CR §1,140000.00  $1,140,000.00 50.00 100.0%  $1,140,000.00 100.0%
____________ FundTypeTotalfort99z  OR T S27esp0000 _ $2765000.00 _  SO40 1000%  $a7e5000.00  100.0%
Total For 1992 Funds (CR+CC+CL} $2,7$5,§JOG.00
Total For 1992 Funds (COj $0.00
Total For All Years { Subgranted to CHDOS) $56,423,899.53
Total For All Years ( Not Subgranted to CHDOS }
Grand Total $56,423,899.53




